
NORTHSTAR MONTESSORI 

Holidays, Closures and Events 

September 2016 - June 2017 

Monday, September 5, 2016 ……………………………………………….. Labour Day 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 ………........................... First day for returning students 

(1st day of school for new students will be announced during orientation week) 

Saturday, September 17, 2016 …………..……….………. 20-Year Celebration Event 

Thursday, September 29, 2016 ……........................... Terry Fox National School Run 

Friday, September 30, 2016 ................... Terry Fox National School Run (Rain Date) 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 .................... Picture Day (Casa 1 & 2 and LE1, LE2, LE3)  

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 ……..….…. Picture Day (Casa 3 & 4 and LE4, UE, JH)  

Thursday, October 6, 2016…….…...….Picture Day (Toddler & Pre-Casa and Siblings) 

Monday, October 10, 2016 .….……………………..……...……..…. Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 4, 2016 ..…………………………...…….…..………..…... P.D. Day 

Friday, December 16, 2016 .………............… Last day of school before Winter Break 

Monday, December 19 - Monday, January 2nd, 2017 …….....……….… Winter Break 

(1st day back at school is Tuesday, January 3, 2017) 

Friday, January 27, 2017 ………………………..………...……. Parent Interview Day  

(No school for students on this day!)               (French, Music and Gym teachers also available) 

Monday, February 20, 2017 ……………………...……...…….…………... Family Day 

Monday, March 13 - Friday, March 24, 2017 …..…….…….…....…….. March Break  

Friday, April 14, 2017 .........…..…………………........……………...….. Good Friday 

Monday, April 17, 2017 .......……………….…..………………….…... Easter Monday 

Friday, May 19, 2017………………………………...…...………….............. P.D. Day 

Monday, May 22, 2017 ………...…………..…….…..…………….…..… Victoria Day 

Thursday, June 8, 2017 ….....…..………………...…....…  Casa Graduation Ceremony  

Friday June 9, 2017 …......…..………....…………...… Grade 8 Graduation Ceremony 

Saturday June 10, 2017 .......................................................... Annual Family Picnic 

Friday, June 16, 2017…………………..………………..………. Parent Interview Day 

(No school for students on this day!)               (French, Music and Gym teachers also available) 

Friday, June 23, 2017 …………………….... Last day of school for the academic year 

 

PLEASE CHECK WEBSITE FOR UPDATED INFORMATION THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR 

www.northstarmontessori.com 

4900 Tomken Road, Mississauga, ON., L4W 1J8 

Tel: 905-890-7827    Fax: 905-890-6771 


